Non Public A State Championships at South Plainfield Track (Boys)
6/2/2006, 6/3/2006

100 Meters
13 Stubbs, Shariff

1600 Meters
2 Guterl, Brian
23 Sprague, Mike

400 Meters
2 Ellis, Garrett

800 Meters
23 Sprague, Mike

200 Meters
1 Ellis, Garrett
6 Phillips, Julian

Discus

12 Seemon, Marc

Shot Put

7 Seemon, Marc

4x400 Relay
2nd Place

Stubbs, Shariff
Phillips, Julian
Morrisey, Nick
Ellis, Garrett

400
400
400
400

11.77

4:24.78
4:42.24

50.50

2:08.04

22.43
23.16

121' 04.00"

43' 07.75"

52.80
51.20
50.90
49.80

3:26.99
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