

100 Meters			Comments
13 Stubbs, Shariff		11.77	
1600 Meters			Comments
2 Guterl, Brian		4:24.78	
23 Sprague, Mike		4:42.24	
400 Meters			Comments
2 Ellis, Garrett		50.50	
800 Meters			Comments
23 Sprague, Mike		2:08.04	
200 Meters			Comments
1 Ellis, Garrett		22.43	
6 Phillips, Julian		23.16	
Discus			Comments
12 Seemon, Marc	121' 04.00"		
Shot Put			Comments
7 Seemon, Marc	4	3' 07.75"	
4x400 Relay 2nd Place			Comments
Stubbs, Shariff	400	52.80	
Phillips, Julian	400	51.20	
Morrisey, Nick	400	50.90	
Ellis, Garrett	400	49.80	
		3:26.99	